
Waterloo

Southwark

Elephant & Castle

Lambeth
North

Borough

London Bridge

Bermondsey
Tooley
Street

Walworth
Road

Albany Road

Southampton
Way Estate

Blackfriars

Monument

Cannon Street

Ludgate
Circus
for City

Thameslink

Aldwych

Bank

Old Broad Street

Liverpool Street

St. Paul’s
Cathedral

Farringdon

 Shoreditch
High Street

Clerkenwell Road
Farringdon Road

King’s Cross
for St Pancras International

Russell Square

Westminster

Leicester
Square

Piccadilly Circus

Trafalgar Square
for Charing Cross

Tottenham Court Road

HolbornOxford Circus

Great Portland
Street

Regent’s
Park

Marylebone
Baker
Street

Victoria

Bricklayer’s
Arms

Hyde Park
Corner

Camberwell
Green

Vauxhall
Kennington

Oval

Old Kent Road
Tesco

King’s College
Hospital

Peckham

Old Kent Road
Peckham Park Road

Peckham
Rye

Queens Road
Peckham

New Cross
Bus Garage

Nunhead
Inverton Road

New Cross Gate

Telegraph
HillBrockley

Frendsbury
Road

Honor Oak
Forest Hill Tavern

Rotherhithe
Brunel Road

Rotherhithe
Ship York

Surrey Quays

Canada Water

Deptford
Evelyn Street

Pepys Estate

Greenwich
Cutty Sark

East
Greenwich

Dulwich
Library

East Dulwich
Goose Green

Loughborough
Junction

Herne Hill

West
Dulwich

Crystal Palace
Parade

South Croxted
Road

Crystal
Palace

Anerley

Sydenham
Kirkdale

Forest Hill

Penge Beckenham

Park Langley

Brixton

Clapham
Common

Clapham North
for Clapham
High Street

Stockwell

Clapham
Junction

Clapham South

Balham

Streatham Hill

Streatham

Streatham Common

Streatham Vale

Mitcham
Fair Green

Mitcham
Cricket Green

Mitcham

Tooting Bec

Tooting Broadway

South Wimbledon

Morden Road
Tram stop

Morden

Coulsdon Town

Old Coulsdon Tudor Rose

Purley

Tulse Hill

West Norwood

Norwood
Crown Point

Thornton Heath
High Street

West Croydon

East Croydon

Croydon High Street

South Croydon

Purley Way
The Colonnades

South
Kensington

Chelsea
Beaufort Street

Battersea Bridge

Lebanon Road Sandilands Shirley Park

Shirley
Monks Orchard

West Wickham
High Street

Coney Hall
Addington Road

Hayes

Hayes George

Bromley South

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley North

Orpington

Petts Wood
St. Mary Cray

Brockley

Crofton Park

Brockley Rise

Catford and
Catford Bridge Catford

Lewisham Town Hall

Bellingham
Catford Bus Garage

Deptford
Bridge

Lewisham

Downham
Old Bromley Road Grove Park

Chislehurst
War Memorial

Lee Green

Eltham
High Street

Sidcup

Foots Cray
Tesco

Blackheath
Blackheath
Sun-in-the-Sands
Roundabout

Blackheath
Royal Standard

Charlton
Village

Shooters Hill

Marble Arch

Battersea
Latchmere

Westcombe
Park

Charlton

Welling

Eltham

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

Bexleyheath

Northumberland
Heath

Barnehurst

Slade Green

Erith

Woolwich
Town Centre for

Woolwich Arsenal

Millennium Village
Oval Square

Poplar
Blackwall Tunnel

North Greenwich
for The O2

Bromley-by-Bow

Bow
Bromley High Street

Stratford

Plumstead
Common

Plumstead

Abbey Wood

Nathan
Way

Bentham
Road

Thamesmead
Town Centre

Thamesmead
Boiler House

Colliers Wood

Putney Heath
Green Man

Putney

Wandsworth
Town Centre

Kennington

Sainsbury’s at
Greenwich Peninsula

Lambeth
Palace

Southwark
Bridge

Battersea Park

Avery Hill 

Blackfen

Bexley

Blendon

New Cross Gate
Sainsbury’s

New Eltham

St. Thomas’
Hosptial

County Hall

Rotherhithe
Lower Road

Vauxhall
Bridge Road
for Pimlico

Tower Bridge
Road

Southwark
Park Road

Hither
Green

Denmark
Hill

Salter Road

Bridgen

Whitehall

Imperial War
Museum

Millbank

Crossway

N133

N63
47

N155

N343N199

N381

N1
N171

N68

N136N3

N381

N63

N155 N133

N68

N3

N199

N171

N136

N89

N89

N1

N21

N343
N21

River  Thames

Riv
er  T

ham
es

River  Thames

The tinted area shows
the coverage of night buses
in South East London.

continues to
Paddington and
Queen’s Park

continues to
Notting Hill Gate,
Shepherd’s Bush
and White City

486

486

132

132

344
47

35

35

188

188
472

472

453

36

345

37

119

119

12

176

36

148

321

321

47

108

344

53

53

108

12

176

453

148

345

37

Owing to building works in Tooley Street,
buses from central London are diverted 
at London Bridge via Borough, Bricklayer’s Arms
and Tower Bridge Road.

Routes and47 N199 N381

Route finder
Bus route Towards

Use your contactless debit or credit card. It’s the 
same fare as Oyster and there is no need to top up.

Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around 
4,000 shops across London.

Sign up for an online account to top up online and 
see your travel history and spending

Ways to pay

Dulwich - Oxford Circus
Clapham Junction - Shoreditch
New Cross - Queen’s Park
Peckham - Putney Heath
Bellingham - Shoreditch
(day service runs to Liverpool Street)
Plumstead - Whitehall
Lewisham - Stratford
Bromley - Purley Way
North Greenwich - Bexleyheath
Camberwell Green - White City
Penge - Tottenham Court Road
North Greenwich - Russell Square
New Cross Gate - Foots Cray
Clapham Junction - Liverpool Street
Peckham - South Kensington
Deptford Broadway - Marylebone
North Greenwich - Thamesmead
North Greenwich - Bexleyheath
Thamesmead - Tottenham Court Road
Bromley North - Oxford Circus
Bexleyheath - Trafalgar Square
Crystal Palace - King’s Cross
Old Coulsdon - Tottenham Court Road
Erith - Trafalgar Square
Morden - Liverpool Street
Chislehurst - Oxford Circus
Morden - Aldwych
Hither Green - Tottenham Court Road
St. Mary Cray - Trafalgar Square
New Cross Gate - Trafalgar Square
Peckham - Whitehall

12

36
37
47

53
108
119

148
176
188
321
344

N1
N3

N63
N68

N136

132

345
453
472
486

N21

N155
N171
N199
N343
N381

N89
N133

35

Key
Main interchange points in central London

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
u Connections with TfL Rail
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with river boats
h Connections with Tramlink

Connections with Emirates Air Line
y Friday and Saturday nights only

Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and
Saturday nights

Ø—
Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and 
Saturday nights when Night Tube services operate

Night buses in South East London

Information correct from August 2016
© Transport for London     TFL31420.08.16 (F)


