Night buses in South East London

Night Bus Service

Route finder

Bus route	Towards
12 D24hr Dally	Dulwich - Oxford Circus
35 D24hr Daily	Clapham Junction - Shoreditch
36 D24hr Daily	New Cross - Queen's Park
37 Daily	Peckham - Putney Heath
47 24hr Daily	Bellingham - Shoreditch
	(day service runs to Liverpool Street)
53 24hr Dally	Plumstead - Whitehall
108 Daily	Lewisham - Stratford
119 Daily	Bromley - Purley Way
132 D24hr Weekend	North Greenwich - Bexleyheath
148 24hr Daily	Camberwell Green - White City
176 24hr Dally	Penge - Tottenham Court Road
188 24hr Daily	North Greenwich - Russell Square
321 D24hr Daily	New Cross Gate - Foots Cray
344 D24hr Daily	Clapham Junction - Liverpool Street
345 D24hr Daily	Peckham - South Kensington
453 24hr Dally	Deptford Broadway - Marylebone
472 24hr Daily	North Greenwich - Thamesmead
486 24hr Weekend	North Greenwich - Bexleyheath
NI	Thamesmead - Tottenham Court Road
N3	Bromley North - Oxford Circus
N21	Bexleyheath - Trafalgar Square
N63	Crystal Palace - King's Cross
N68	Old Coulsdon - Tottenham Court Road
N89	Erith - Trafalgar Square
N133	Morden - Liverpool Street
N136	Chislehurst - Oxford Circus
N155	Morden - Aldwych
N171	Hither Green - Tottenham Court Road
N199	St. Mary Cray - Trafalgar Square
N343	New Cross Gate - Trafalgar Square
N381	Peckham - Whitehall
	·

Key

	Main interchange points in central London
0	Connections with London Underground
O	Connections with London Overground
Ð	Connections with TfL Rail
*	Connections with National Rail
DLR	Connections with Docklands Light Railway
	Connections with river boats
ain	Connections with Tramlink
å	Connections with Emirates Air Line
*	Friday and Saturday nights only
	Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and
	Saturday nights
⊘ ↔	Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and
	Saturday nights when Night Tube services operate

Ways to pay



